www.chaodausa.com   |   832-939-9944   |   12411 Citypark Dr, Missouri City, TX 77489
2 www.chaodausa.com  |  832-939-9944
TABLE OF CONTENTS
ABOUT CHAODA� 3
MATERIAL OPTIONS� 3
FLOATING METAL SEATED BALL VALVE� 4
FLOATING MSBV DIMENSIONS� 5
TRUNNION METAL SEATED BALL VALVE� 6

A
12411 Citypark Dr, Missouri City, TX 77489 9
ORDER GUIDE
2 63 CRC G GN * *
41 = 4140+ENP Stem
40 = 410SS Stem
63 = 17-4PH Stem
31 = S31803 Duplex Stem
50 = XM-19 Stem
51 = F51 Duplex Stem
66 = A286 Gr. 660 Stem
71 = Inconel 718 Stem
K5 = Monel K-500 Stem
27 = Hastelloy C-276 Stem
* = Omit if Not Required
STEM MATERIAL
EXTENSIONS
E#### = Operator Insulation Extension
(advise extension length in mm)
C#### = Non-Cold Box Cryogenic
Extension (advise extension length in mm)
B#### = Cold Box Cryogenic Extension
(advise extension length in mm)
T#### = High Temperature Extension
(advise extension length in mm)
G = Graphite Packing & Gasket
P = PTFE Packing & Gasket
M = Vermiculite Packing & Gasket
T = PTFE Lip Seals
X = Special Stem Seal
PRIMARY STEM & BODY SEALS
N = NACE MR0103 & MR0175 Compliant
N3 = NACE MR0103 Compliant
N5 = NACE MR0175 Compliant
* = Omit if Not Required
NACE
L = Lever (Lockable)
G = Gear
BS = Bare Stem
A = Actuator
OPERATOR
B
B
CD4MCUN = A995 Gr. CD4MCun - 1B
CE8MN = A995 Gr. CE8MN - 2A
CD3MN = A995 Gr. CD3MN - 4A
CE3MN = A995 Gr. CE3MN - 5A
CD3MWCUN = A995 Gr. CD3MWCuN - 6A
CN7M = A351 Gr. CN7M - Alloy 20
CN3MCU = A990 Gr. CM3MCu - Modified Alloy 20
CZ100 = A494 Gr. CZ100 - Nickel 200
M351 = A494 Gr. M35-1 - Monel
CY40 = A494 Gr. CY40 Cl. 1 - Inconel 600
CT15C = A351 Gr. CT15C Cl. 1 - Incoloy 800
CW6MC = A494 Gr. CW6MC - Inconel 625
CU5MCUC = A494 Gr. CU5MCuC - Incoloy 825
N12MV = A494 Gr. N-12MV - Hastelloy B
CW12MW = A494 Gr. CW-12MW - Hastelloy C-276
A105 = A105N
LF2 = A350 Gr. LF2 Cl. 1
F11 = A182 Gr. F11 Cl. 2
F22 = A182 Gr. F22 Cl. 3
F5 = A182 Gr. F5a
F9 = A182 Gr. F9
F91 = A182 Gr. F91 Type 1
F304 = A182 Gr. F304
F304L = A182 Gr. F304L
F304H = A182 Gr. F304H
F304/L = A182 Gr. F304/F304L
F316 = A182 Gr. F316
F316L = A182 Gr. F316L
F316H = A182 Gr. F316H
F316/L = A182 Gr. F316/F316L